41
CONSUMABLES
Single and double head injectors for computed tomography (21 bar/305 psi)
Article number
CT
 –
 C
O

Packing unit: 50 pieces/carton – 5,850 pieces/pallet
Patient line 150 cm with 2 check valves 31 8036-100
Length: 150 cm + 10 cm
Inner diameter: 2.0 mm
Filling volume: 5.2 ml
Packing unit: 50 pieces/carton – 5,850 pieces/pallet
45
CONSUMABLES
Single and double head injectors for computed tomography (21 bar/305 psi)
 Article number
DW 229 Connector   31 8042-100
with 3-way stop cock
Filling volume: 0.5 ml
Packing unit: 100 pieces/carton – 8,000 pieces/pallet
ES 224 Patient line Inner diameter: 1.5 mm
ES224/80, lenght: 80 cm, filling volume: 1.4 ml 31 8081-100
ES224/100, lenght: 100 cm, filling volume: 1.8 ml 31 8101-100
ES224/150, lenght: 150 cm, filling volume: 2.7 ml 31 8151-100
ES224/200, lenght: 200 cm, filling volume: 3.6 ml 31 8199-100
ES224/250, lenght: 250 cm, filling volume: 4.4 ml 31 8250-100
ES224/300, lenght: 300 cm, filling volume: 5.3 ml 31 8300-100
Packing unit: 200 pieces/carton – 11,200 pieces/pallet
Patient line with valve
Inner diameter: 1.5 mm
Length: 150 cm, filling volume: 2.7 ml 31 8152-100